 QPP0025
1:1 Balun 5-1218MHz
QPP0025 Data Sheet Rev. B, 2025-07-21 1 of 7 www.qorvo.com
.
®
© 2025 Qorvo US, Inc. – All Rights Reserved
1. Product Overview and Benefits
2. Functional Block Diagram

• Mobile Infrastructure
• General Purpose Wireless
5. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QPP0025SB 5 pcs in sample bag
QPP0025SR 100 pcs on a 13” reel
QPP0025TR13 2000 pcs on a 13” reel (Standard)
The QPP0025 balun is designed for applications that require
small, low-cost, and high reliable surface mount components.
The units are built lead-free and RoHS compliant. This balun
offers low insertion loss combined with a high RF power
capability across a broad temperature range. All devices are